

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - NH-3, Kendua More to Bishanpur, Kendua					
Agency - Sai Chaitani Kumar					
At - Dharmpur, Fatehpur, Gaya					
Agreement - RWD Nawada / 23 MM GSY / SBD / 2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 13.04.2020					
Date of Completion - 12.12.2020					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item - (1)					
clearing and grubbing scheduled					
Qty vide TMB, P-4					
0.195 Hect @ Rs. 94977.70/Hect - Rs. 18521.00					
Item - (2)					
Const of embankment with approved material obtained - do -					
1283.61 m ³ Qty vide TMB, P-4					
366.79 m ³ vide TMB, P-8					
1650.40 m ³ @ Rs. 163.04/m ³ - Rs. 269081.00					
Item - (3)					
Const of granular sub-base					
by G.S.B - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P-4					
147.45 m ³ @ Rs. 1738.76/m ³ - Rs. 256380.00					
Item - (4)					
2.00 Nos vide TMB, P-5					
1.0 @ Rs. 20057.88/Each - Rs. 20057.88					

Continuation

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.00 Nos @ Rs=478.54/Each — Rs=					3350.00
Item - (14)					
P/F section reflector side signboard					
L & R hand curve — do —					
Qty					
vid- TMB, P=10					
2.00 Nos @ Rs=3543.73/Each — Rs=					7087.00
Item - (15)					
Road marking with hot applied					
thermoplastic compound — do —					
Qty					
vid- TMB, P=10					
78.00m ² @ Rs=1639.00/m ² — Rs=					127842.00
Item - (16)					
P/F M.M. & Sy Maintenance					
board as per disp — do —					
Qty					
vid- TMB, P=10					
1.00 Nos @ Rs=10057.88/Each — Rs=					10058.00
Total Rs=					2311629.00
add 12% GST + 01% L.C.					Rs 3,00,512.00
					Rs 26,12,141.00
Less 10% ad. per govt. (-) B					2,61,214.00
					Rs 23,50,927.00
Less pre. Amt. vide TMB, P=05, (-) B					5,12,870.00
Net payable Amt. B					18,38,057.00
12/10/20					
56					

Continuation